ALAMEDA COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
MEASURE BB SALES & USE TAX REVENUE ALLOCATIONS

Sales Tax Projections for: Fiscal Year 2023-24 Projection 6-29-23
Recipient: Local S & R Bicycle & Pedestrian Paratransit
Alameda 5,072,217.99 540,735.50 533,378.43
Albany 1,274,267.91 149,731.27 92,479.05
Berkeley 7,990,480.40 864,496.75 877,242.57
Dublin 1,481,505.30 501,996.10
Emeryville 770,576.30 88,225.38 76,730.98
Fremont 6,137,549.88 1,605,456.99 1,495,743.55
Hayward 6,021,274.60 1,118,034.52 2,079,130.35
LAVTA 914,920.08
Livermore 2,491,901.46 593,250.94 -
Newark 1,252,779.17 332,045.06 337,951.60
Oakland 29,057,149.41 2,935,407.32 3,107,604.63
Piedmont 1,030,611.98 75,512.81
Pleasanton 1,929,698.20 534,942.43 615,505.29
San Leandro 3,589,030.13 612,169.37 751,509.79
Union City 1,758,133.92 467,041.78 565,371.68
County of Alameda 1,028,521.79

County North 207,394.33

County Central 5,144,916.07

County East 1,107,632.95

County Totals 6,459,943.35 1,028,521.79 0.00
Totals 76,317,120.00 11,447,568.01 11,447,568.00

Transit Program:
AC Transit Services

AC Transit Paratransit Program
AC Transit Total

BART Paratransit Program

BART Maintenance
BART Total
Total AC & BART Direct Local Distributions

WETA

Altamont Rail
Union City Transit
LAVTA

Countywide Paratransit

Total

6,146,331.92
1,516,478.23
9,732,219.72
1,983,501.40
935,532.66
9,238,750.42
9,218,439.47
914,920.08
3,085,152.40
1,922,775.83
35,100,161.36
1,106,124.79
3,080,145.92
4,952,709.29
2,790,547.38
1,028,521.79
207,394.33
5,144,916.07
1,107,632.95

7,488,465.14

99,212,256.01

Totals

71,738,092.80
17,171,352.00

71,738,092.80
17,171,352.00

5,723,784.00 5,723,784.00

1,907,928.00 1,907,928.00

73,646,020.80 22,895,136.00 96,541,156.80
North Area South Area East Area Totals

1,907,928.00 1,907,928.00

1,907,928.00 1,907,928.00 3,815,856.00

953,964.00 953,964.00

1,907,928.00 1,907,928.00

Total Other Transit Services 8,585,676.00

Total Direct Local Distributon Disbursements

Note: Formulas may change based on population and road miles in each city.

88,909,444.80

7,631,712.00

204,339,088.81



